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SOMEWHERE BARSOMEWHERE BARSOMEWHERE BAR

DINING GUIDE

Best place on the Gold Coast to take in panoramic oceanfront views and multi-screen sports 
TV while enjoying hand-crafted cocktails and a delicious casual dining menu. You will want to 
return again and again for juicy cheeseburgers and mouthwatering tacos, not to mention the 
perfect margaritas and other specialty cocktails.  Enjoy a beautiful sunset view during the daily 
Happy Hour 4:30 to 6:30 p.m.  Wednesday through Saturday nights feature live entertainment 
with the best of the area's local bands and musical talent.

  5 o'Clock Somewhere Bar & Grill: Drinks and Casual Dining

5 o'Clock Ceviche
Fresh local fish, shrimp, 
lime juice, mango, avocado, 
jalapeno, onions, cilantro

Nachos Don Carlos
Corn tortillas topped with 
braised beef, cheese, pico de 
gallo, cilantro

Patacones Pollo
Fried plantains, black bean 
spread, grilled chicken, pico 
de gallo, queso fresco

Flamingo Burger 
Grade A beef, cheese, 
lettuce, pickles, onions, 
tomato

Papaya Salad
Fresh greens, papaya, mango, 
red onion, shrimp or chicken, 
honey-citrus dressing

Fish/Shrimp Tacos
Grilled fish or shrimp, 
cabbage, tomatillo, 
pineapple, pico de gallo

Pork Tacos
Carnitas in salsa criolla, 
fresh cheese, pineapple, pico 
de gallo, cilantro

Fish Sandwich
Fresh local fish grilled or 
fried, chipotle-lime aioli, 
lettuce, tomato

Fins Up Margarita
Gold tequila, triple sec and 
our special house margarita 
blend

Last Mango in Paradise
Gold tequila, Cointreau,  mango 
puree, special margarita blend, 
cranberry juice

Incommunicado
Gold tequila, rum, vodka, 
triple sec, sweet 'n sour mix, 
cranberry, pineapple

Beer & Wine
Bavaria, Imperial, Pilsen, 
Corona, Heineken; Perdices 
Reserve variety

Margaritaville Beach Resort
Playa Flamingo

Hours
Daily from 4pm to 11pm
Happy hour: 4:30-6:30

Phone: 2654-4444, ext. 3264

Specialties   
Nachos, tacos, burgers, salads  
and sandwiches

World Famous Margaritas!

January Evening  
Music Schedule
Wed. Jan 2 - Trio Bayen, 8-10
Thur. Jan 3 - Karen Andrade, 8-10
Fri. Jan 4 - Jose Vega, 8-10
Sat. Jan 5 - Groobeach C., 8-10

Tues. Jan 8 - at Capriccios 
    Curcho López, 7-9
Wed. Jan 9 - Karen, 5-7
Thur. Jan 10 - Jose Vega, 5-7
                                        Charly López, 8-10 
Fri. Jan 11 - Groobeach C., 8-10
Sat. Jan 12 - Mystic Regae Trio, 8-10

Wed. Jan 23 - Karen Andrade, 5-7
Thur. Jan 24 - Trio Bayen, 8-10
    - Capriccios- Chucho López, 7-9
Fri. Jan 25 - Jose Vega, 5-7
                             Groobeach C., 8-10
Sat. Jan 26 - Mystic Regae Trio, 8-10

Wed. Jan 30 - Trio Cafe Soul, 8-10
Thur. Jan 31 - Karen Andrade, 5-7
                                       Charly López, 8-10
             @margaritavilleCR
              Check for updates 
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